
 
 

Middle School Awards 2019/20 
 

In honor of a long-standing tradition, the middle school teachers would like to recognize 
the hard work and dedication to the Ledger Way for the 2019/20 School Year. 

Congratulations to this year's award recipients! 
 

8th Grade Awards 
 
Catholic Financial Life Outstanding 
8th Grade Student:  ​John Coon 
 
Be McD Award:  
Samantha Fouch 
 
St. Don Bosco Award: ​Jameson 
Ahern 
 
St. Therese of Lisieux Award: 
Tiffany Yogerst 
 
Pier Giorgio Frassati Service 
Award:​ Oskar Troicki (185 hours) 
 
St. Martha Service Award: ​Zosia 
Rusniaczek (100 hours) 
 
Director’s Award: 
Gavin Rose 
 
John Philip Sousa Award: 
Oskar Troicki 
 
National School Choral Award: 
Gavin Twohig 
 

 
 

7th Grade Awards 

 
Alpha Theta Story Writing Contest: 
1st place​: Lucile Rathke 
1st place runner up:​ Yamil Darwich 
2nd place runner up:​ Grace Coon 
3rd place runner up:​ Alexandra 
Welsch 
 
FDL County Conservation Poster 
Contest: 
Vivian Lucas​- 1st Place, 3rd place at 
Regional   
Olivia Kristmann​- 3rd Place 
 
Whooo’s Reading: Most Books 
Read over the course of the 
year: 
Lexi Coon  10 
Yamil Darwich  10 
Teresa Brunette  11 
Tyler Hoffman  11 
Corbin Ruelle  11 
Alexandra Welsch  11 
Khalil Rebek  12 
Kasper Troicki  17 
Anna Willis 19 
Braelyn Lewis  24 
Vivian Lucas  26 
Natalie Feudner  31 
Peyton Grafton  39 
Hayley Carroll 41 
Reo Huh  42 
 
 

 
6th Grade Awards 

 
Alpha Theta Story Writing Contest: 
1st Place Regional/3rd Place State: 
Annabelle Seel 
1st Place Runner Up:​ Gabi 
Rademann 
2nd Place: ​Brynn Holvenstot 
3rd Place: ​Stella Vande Slunt 
3rd Place Runner Up: 
Scarlett Gaertig 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

Middle School Clubs and Service Awards: 
 

National Junior Honor Society New Inductees: 
 
8th Grade:​ ​Jameson Ahern, Frankie Everson, Jade Ericson, Weston Huempfner, Ellie Judkins, Abigail Jashinsky, Lizzy Norenberg, 
Greta Pleuss, Katelyn Reilley, Gavin Twohig 
 
7th Grade: ​Gabe Braun, Teresa Brunette, Lexi Coon, Natalie Feudner, Nevaeh Galligan, Peyton Grafton, Aubrey Haferman, Olivia 
Kristmann, Braelyn Lewis, Savannah Meyer, Ben Reinke, Isaac Sabel, Sean Sheehy, Alexandra Welsch, Austin Westergaard, Anna 
Willis 
 
Catholics in Action Award of Recognition for the 2019-2020 School Year 
 
8th Grade:​ Gavin Twohig, Lizzy Norenberg,Christina Lopez, Alicia Yelvington, Elizabeth Judkins, Arianna Rademann,
Addisyn King, Peter Skiff, John Coon  
 
7th grade:​ Aubrey Hafferman, Braelyn Lewis, Hazen Norton, Savannah Meyer, Neveah Galligan, Benjamin Reinke, 
Natalie Feudner, Lexi Coon 
 
6th grade​:​ Anilu Moreno Melo, Sianna Feucht, Scarlett Gaertig,, Annabelle Seel, Jack Pelz 
 
7th and 8th Grade Service Hours 
 
Tyler  Hoffmann 3 

Arianna Rademann 3 

Riley Brenner 4 

Peyton Grafton 4 

Gabe Braun 4 

Gracie Konkol 5 

Brendan Gaertig 6 

Samantha Fouch 6 

Nolan Blackburn 6 

Corbin  Ruelle 6.5 

Khalil Rebek 7 

Colin  Martin 7 

Yamil Darwich 8 

Nevaeh  Galligan 8 

Quinn McLaughlin 8 

Luke  Schwartz 8 

Grace  Wagner 8 

Tiffany Yogerst 9 

Braelyn  Lewis 9 

Simeon Ford 9 

Landon Buechel 10 

Maddy Wahl 10 

Alexandra  Welsch  10.5 

Hayley Carroll 12 

Angelo Mastorakis 12 

Mishka Oberg 14 

William Huempfner 14 

Simeon Ford 15 

Ben  Reinke 15 

Emerson  Petersen  15 

Lizzy  Norenberg 15 

Lauren Grass 15 

Caleb Galecke 15 

Kasper Troicki 16 

Jaiden Miesner 16 

Maggie  Sitter 16 

Weston Huempfner 16 

Kasper Troicki 16 

Peter Skiff 16.5 

Olivia Nuss 17 

Jade Ericson 20 

Caden  Pitz 20 

John  Coon 23 

Molly Diedrich 24 

Addisyn  King 26 

Josiah O'Brien 26 

Ella  Pierret  26 

Abby Jashinsky 26 

Grace Coon 27 

Natalie Feudner 30 

Evan Kelnhofer 30 

Lily  Rameker 31 

Max  Bauer 35 

Vivian  Lucas 35 

Caydn Thompson 40 

Sam Lucas 40 

Riley Walters 41 

Aiden Froh 46 

Blaire  Ruelle 48 

Cole  Dietrich 50 

Teresa Brunette 52 

Wyatt Thelen 54 

Braeden Freund 55 

Andrew Vander Grinten 55 

Wyatt Thelen 55 

Bronwyn Donovan 65 

Odalys Carbajal 70 

Rose  Freund 90 

Savannah Meyer 95 

Zosia Rusniaczek 100 

Gavin  Twohig 104 

Anna Willis 120 

Oskar Troicki 185 

 


